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TOTAL
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
CAST - BLANK
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
TURNOUT - TOTAL

0001 BERGEN T wD 1

0002 BERLIN T wDS 1 & 2
0003 BERN T wD 1

0004 BEVENT T wDS 1 & 2
0005 BRIGHTON T WD 1 & 2
0006 CASSEL T wD 1

0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2
0008 DAY T wbS 1 & 2
0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1
0011 ELDERON T wD 1

0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1

0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1
0017 HALSEY T wD 1

0018 HAMBURG T wD 1

0019 HARRISON T wD 1
0020 HEWITT T wD 1

0021 HOLTON T wD 1

0022 HULL T wD 1

0023 JOHNSON T wD 1

0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
0025 MARATHON T wD 1
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
0028 NORRIE T WD 1 & 2
0029 PLOVER T wD 1

0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2
0031 RIB FALLS T wDp 1
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5
0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2
0038 WAUSAU T wbS 1-3
0039 WESTON T wD 1

0040 WIEN T wD 1

0041 ATHENS V wWDS 1 & 2
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
0043 DORCHESTER V WD 2
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
0045 EDGAR V wD 3

0046 ELDERON V wD 1

0047 FENWOOD V WD 1

0048 HATLEY V wD 1

0049 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2022 GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 8, 2022

PAGE 0001
TOTAL PERCENT
PERCENT
81,320
12
61,972
76.21

535 . 442 . 0 82.62
644 . 538 . 0 83.54
272 . 228 . 0 83.82
730 . 565 . 077.40
298 . 221 . 074.16
608 . 501 . 0 82.40
939 . 794 . 0 84.56
677 . 555 . 0 81.98
812 . 673 . 0 82.88
452 . 362 . 0 80.09
395 . 337 . 085.32
612 . 484 . 079.08
358 . 281 . 078.49
354 . 285 . 0 80.51
372 . 313 . . 0 84.14
257 . 210 . . 1 81.71
311 . 267 . . 0 85.85
501 . 416 . . 0 83.03
219 . 160 . . 0 73.06
417 . 334 . . 0 80.10
452 . 357 . . 0 78.98
356 . 284 . . 0 79.78
408 . 324 . . 0 79.41
1396 1122 . . 0 80.37
687 . 568 . . 0 82.68
1389 1091 . . 0 78.55
1481 1155 . . 0 77.99
647 . 517 . . 0 79.91
439 . 318 . . 0 72.44
796 . 671 . . 0 84.30
646 . 530 . . 0 82.04
5099 4040 . . 0 79.23
535 . 440 . . 0 82.24
1191 . 969 . . 0 81.36
963 . 740 . . 0 76.84
1787 1412 . . 0 79.02
1099 . 930 . . 0 84.62
1502 1222 . . O 81.36
433 . 339 . . 0 78.29
509 . 396 . . 0 77.80
640 . 544 . . 0 85.00
12 . 13 . . 0 108.3
1..0..0. .00
892 . 673 . . 2 75.45
98 . .0. .0 . .00
101 . 64 . . 0 63.37
892 . 72 . .0 8.07
0.314. .0 . ..
2332 1725 . . 0 73.97

BALLOTS

VOTER



0050 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-11 2989 2190 .

0051 MAINE V wDS 1-4 1875 1496 .
0052 MARATHON V wDS 1-3 972 . 751 .
0053 ROTHSCHILD VvV wDS 1-4 2141 1622 .
0054 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 5 & 6 1156 . 923 .
0055 SPENCER V WDS 1-3 1032 . 704 .
0056 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2 919 . 705 .
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TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
CAST - BLANK 12
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

NOOOORrO

73.
79.
77.
75.
79.
68.
. 76.
MARATHON COUNTY, WI

27
79
26
76
84
22
71

2022 GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 8, 2022

TOTAL
81,320

PERCENT

TURNOUT - TOTAL 76.
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0057 UNITY vV wD 1 109 . 78 .
0058 WESTON VvV wDS 1-9 8857 6329 .
0059 ABBOTSFORD C wD 1 163 . 97 .
0060 coLBY C wD 1 273 . 205 .
0061 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,16,19 530 . 419 .
0062 MOSINEE C wDS 1,2,6,7,8 1171 . 881 .
0063 MOSINEE C WDS 3-5 1380 1089 .
0064 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 1256 . 846 .
0065 WAUSAU C wD 1 927 . 735 .

0066 WAUSAU C WD 2 1190 . 958
0067 WAUSAU C wD 3 811 . 592
0068 WAUSAU C wD 4 859 . 647
0069 WAUSAU C wD 5 969 . 714
0070 WAUSAU C WD 6 568 . 378
0071 WAUSAU C wD 7 948 . 687
0072 WAUSAU C wD 8 684 . 391
0073 WAUSAU C wD 9 972 . 771
0074 WAUSAU C wD 10 922 . 711
0075 WAUSAU C wD 11 1029 . 776
0076 WAUSAU C wD 12 910 700
0077 WAUSAU C wD 13 855 576
0078 WAUSAU C wD 14 798 561
0079 WAUSAU C wD 15 1234 . 993
0080 WAUSAU C wD 16 1093 891
0081 WAUSAU C wD 17 966 743
0082 WAUSAU C wD 18 923 692
0083 WAUSAU C wD 19 812 552
0084 wAUSAU C wD 20 819 . 586 .
0085 WAUSAU C wD 21 746 . 509 .
0086 WAUSAU C WD 22 912 . 674 .
0087 WAUSAU C wD 23 0 0 .
0088 WAUSAU C wD 24 2 2
0089 WAUSAU C wD 25 2 2
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VOTES

PERCENT



VOTES
Ggovernor
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tony Evers / (DEM)
Beglinger / (IND) 719
02 = Tim Michels / (REP)

PE

RCENT

25,159
35,859

0001 BERGEN T wD 1

0002 BERLIN T wDS 1 & 2
0003 BERN T wD 1

0004 BEVENT T wDS 1 & 2
0005 BRIGHTON T WD 1 & 2
0006 CASSEL T wD 1

0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2
0008 DAY T wbS 1 & 2

0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1
0011 ELDERON T wD 1

0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1

0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1

0017 HALSEY T wD 1

0018 HAMBURG T wD 1

0019 HARRISON T wD 1

0020 HEWITT T wD 1

0021 HOLTON T wD 1

0022 HULL T wD 1

0023 JOHNSON T wD 1

0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
0025 MARATHON T wD 1

0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
0028 NORRIE T WD 1 & 2
0029 PLOVER T wD 1

0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2
0031 RIB FALLS T wD 1
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5
0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2
0038 WAUSAU T wbS 1-3
0039 WESTON T wD 1

0040 WIEN T wD 1

0041 ATHENS V wWDS 1 & 2
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
0043 DORCHESTER V WD 2
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
0045 EDGAR V WD 3

0046 ELDERON V wD 1

0047 FENWOOD V WD 1

0048 HATLEY V wD 1

0049 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5
0050 KRONENWETTER V wWDS 6-11
0051 MAINE V wDS 1-4

0052 MARATHON V wDS 1-3
0053 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-4
0054 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 5 & 6
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

222
443
396
2297
324
623
505
936
622
794
238
276
336

407

41
55
209
956
1329
932
479
830
482
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40.73
58.06

03
04

Joan Ellis

WRITE-IN
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Governor
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tony Evers / (DEM) 25,159 40.73 03 = Joan Ellis
Beglinger / (IND) 719 1.16
02 = Tim Michels / (REP) 35,859 58.06 04 = WRITE-IN
28 .05
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04
0055 SPENCER V wDS 1-3 239 441 20 0
0056 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2 227 463 9 0
0057 UNITY VwD 1 19 57 2 0
0058 WESTON VvV wDS 1-9 2756 3458 77 9
0059 ABBOTSFORD C wD 1 36 61 0 0
0060 COLBY C wDb 1 84 115 4 0
0061 MARSHFIELD C wbS 12,16,19 226 190 2 0
0062 MOSINEE C wpS 1,2,6,7,8 360 507 10 2
0063 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 405 665 15 1
0064 SCHOFIELD C wbDS 1-4 410 425 8 1
0065 WAUSAU C wD 1 446 272 11 0
0066 WAUSAU C wD 2 578 373 5 0
0067 WAUSAU C wD 3 291 294 3 2
0068 WAUSAU C wD 4 359 278 7 0
0069 WAUSAU C WD 5 421 284 4 0
0070 WAUSAU C wD 6 243 130 3 0
0071 WAUSAU C wD 7 368 306 7 2
0072 WAUSAU C wD 8 233 152 4 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 9 385 374 12 0
0074 WAUSAU C wD 10 363 340 8 0
0075 WAUSAU C wD 11 371 388 16 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 12 435 251 10 1
0077 WAUSAU C wD 13 325 246 5 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 14 305 246 6 0
0079 WAUSAU C wD 15 509 459 18 0
0080 WAUSAU C wD 16 459 422 5 0
0081 WAUSAU C wD 17 377 351 11 1
0082 WAUSAU C wD 18 391 291 9 0
0083 WAUSAU C wD 19 282 256 6 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 20 318 255 13 0
0085 WAUSAU C wD 21 274 221 10 1
0086 WAUSAU C wD 22 349 310 10 0
0087 WAUSAU C wD 23 0 0 0 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 24 2 0 0 0
0089 WAUSAU C wD 25 2 0 0 0
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Attorney Geneal
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Josh Kaul (DEM) 25,331 41.32
02 = Eric Toney (REP) 35,956 58.65 03 = WRITE-IN



0001 BERGEN T WD 1 169 269 0
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 148 384 0
0003 BERN T WD 1 66 158 0
0004 BEVENT T wDS 1 & 2 209 348 0
0005 BRIGHTON T WD 1 & 2 48 168 1
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 160 341 0
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 203 581 0
0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2 175 373 1
0009 EASTON T WDS 1 & 2 186 480 0
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 110 249 0
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 89 245 0
0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2 163 314 0
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 74 201 0
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 79 202 0
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 97 212 0
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 68 137 0
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 63 200 0
0018 HAMBURG T WD 1 117 294 0
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 41 118 0
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 82 251 0
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 75 275 0
0022 HULL T wD 1 66 212 0
0023 JOHNSON T WD 1 96 221 0
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 389 723 0
0025 MARATHON T wD 1 156 405 0
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 424 658 0
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3 361 782 0
0028 NORRIE T WD 1 & 2 164 352 0
0029 PLOVER T WD 1 99 218 0
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 235 433 0
0031 RIB FALLS T wD 1 132 394 0
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10 1686 2318 1
0033 RIETBROCK T WD 1 118 318 0
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2 335 626 0
0035 SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2 231 495 0
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 458 944 0
0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2 316 607 0
0038 WAUSAU T wDS 1-3 402 810 0
0039 WESTON T WD 1 99 236 0
0040 WIEN T wD 1 120 270 0
0041 ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2 193 334 0
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 4 9 0
0043 DORCHESTER V WD 2 0 0 0
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 259 399 0
0045 EDGAR V WD 3 0 0 0
0046 ELDERON V wD 1 23 40 0
0047 FENWOOD V WD 1 20 51 0
0048 HATLEY V wD 1 97 214 0
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5 757 951 1
0050 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-11 848 1323 2
0051 MAINE V wDS 1-4 538 939 1
0052 MARATHON V wDS 1-3 271 467 0
0053 ROTHSCHILD V wbDS 1-4 770 834 2
0054 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 5 & 6 418 500 0
0055 SPENCER V wDS 1-3 256 437 0
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2022 GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/08/22 09:59 PM NOVEMBER 8, 2022
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0006



VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Attorney Geneal
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Josh Kaul (DEM) 25,331 41.32
02 = Eric Toney (REP) 35,956 58.65 03 = WRITE-IN
18 03

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03
0056 STRATFORD V wWDS 1 & 2 236 458 0
0057 UNITY VwD 1 20 57 0
0058 WESTON V wDS 1-9 2770 3484 5
0059 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 37 58 0
0060 COLBY C wD 1 98 105 0
0061 MARSHFIELD C wbDS 12,16,19 225 190 0
0062 MOSINEE C wbpS 1,2,6,7,8 362 511 0
0063 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 403 678 0
0064 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 408 424 0
0065 WAUSAU C wD 1 439 285 0
0066 WAUSAU C wD 2 571 384 0
0067 WAUSAU C wD 3 288 300 0
0068 WAUSAU C wD 4 361 269 0
0069 WAUSAU C WD 5 419 283 0
0070 WAUSAU C WD 6 237 137 0
0071 WAUSAU C wD 7 370 312 0
0072 WAUSAU C wD 8 238 149 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 9 385 382 0
0074 WAUSAU C wD 10 357 352 0
0075 WAUSAU C wD 11 366 406 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 12 433 262 1
0077 WAUSAU C wD 13 313 259 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 14 293 259 1
0079 WAUSAU C wD 15 504 473 0
0080 WAUSAU C wD 16 467 420 0
0081 WAUSAU C wD 17 380 358 1
0082 WAUSAU C wD 18 383 302 0
0083 WAUSAU C wD 19 283 258 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 20 319 258 0
0085 WAUSAU C wD 21 277 225 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 22 324 336 1
0087 WAUSAU C wD 23 0 0 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 24 2 0 0
0089 WAUSAU C wD 25 0 2 0
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Secretary of State
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Doug La Follette (DEM) 23,782 38.85
02 = Amy Lynn Loudenbeck (REP) 35,494 57.98
McFarland (WGP) 807 1.32
03 = Neil Harmon (LIB) 1,122 1.83
16 03

0001 BERGEN T WD 1 154 273 5 6 0

04
05

Sharyl R.

WRITE-IN



0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 137 382 12 2 0
0003 BERN T WD 1 61 152 4 4 0
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 191 353 5 9 0
0005 BRIGHTON T WD 1 & 2 47 170 2 0 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 153 335 3 7 0
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 185 575 15 10 0
0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2 157 380 7 6 0
0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2 176 471 13 8 0
0010 EAU PLEINE T WD 1 92 244 10 6 0
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 76 249 7 1 0
0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2 153 308 10 6 0
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 76 190 3 5 0
0014 FRANZEN T WD 1 72 201 3 3 0
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 91 217 2 1 0
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 54 144 4 4 0
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 58 198 4 4 0
0018 HAMBURG T WD 1 109 286 11 4 0
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 36 116 3 5 0
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 82 240 7 2 0
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 71 271 6 3 0
0022 HULL T wD 1 57 219 2 2 0
0023 JOHNSON T WD 1 86 227 1 2 0
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 373 705 18 14 1
0025 MARATHON T wD 1 144 407 7 5 0
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 413 643 12 8 0
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3 334 779 19 9 0
0028 NORRIE T WD 1 & 2 146 354 8 6 0
0029 PLOVER T WD 1 87 219 5 3 0
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 216 435 6 6 0
0031 RIB FALLS T wD 1 122 394 5 7 0
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10 1592 2301 57 45 2
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1 108 313 5 7 0
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2 333 599 18 8 0
0035 SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2 202 501 14 10 0
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 423 932 23 17 0
0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2 292 602 19 7 0
0038 WAUSAU T wDS 1-3 388 798 23 4 0
0039 WESTON T wD 1 90 230 10 5 0
0040 WIEN T wD 1 108 270 5 7 0
0041 ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2 182 322 7 12 0
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 3 9 1 0 0
0043 DORCHESTER V WD 2 0 0 0 0 0
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 243 402 8 8 0
0045 EDGAR V wD 3 0 0 0 0 0
0046 ELDERON V wD 1 25 37 1 0 0
0047 FENWOOD V WD 1 13 55 3 1 0
0048 HATLEY V WD 1 92 208 9 4 0
0049 KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5 719 936 36 15 1
0050 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-11 806 1316 31 17 3
0051 MAINE V wDS 1-4 506 935 15 15 1
0052 MARATHON V wDS 1-3 255 466 11 6 0
0053 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-4 739 812 31 26 1
0054 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 5 & 6 394 492 19 10 0
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Secretary of State
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Doug La Follette (DEM) 23,782 38.85
02 = Amy Lynn Loudenbeck (REP) 35,494 57.98 04 = sharyl R.



McFarland (WGP) 807 1.32
03 = Neil Harmon (LIB) 1,122 1.83 05 = WRITE-IN
16 .03
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05
0055 SPENCER V wDS 1-3 226 432 18 15 0
0056 STRATFORD V wWDS 1 & 2 206 455 13 16 0
0057 UNITY V wD 1 19 53 4 2 0
0058 WESTON V wWDS 1-9 2625 3426 116 79 1
0059 ABBOTSFORD C wD 1 31 62 1 2 0
0060 COLBY C wD 1 86 109 2 4 0
0061 MARSHFIELD C wbs 12,16,19 204 192 11 7 0
0062 MOSINEE C wps 1,2,6,7,8 340 502 18 12 1
0063 MOSINEE C wWDS 3-5 375 676 15 14 2
0064 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 383 419 24 13 0
0065 WAUSAU C wD 1 423 269 18 11 0
0066 WAUSAU C WD 2 537 367 22 24 0
0067 WAUSAU C wD 3 282 288 10 6 0
0068 WAUSAU C wD 4 336 280 9 12 0
0069 WAUSAU C WD 5 388 285 14 14 0
0070 WAUSAU C WD 6 226 131 8 10 0
0071 WAUSAU C wD 7 340 308 24 7 0
0072 WAUSAU C wD 8 216 151 11 10 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 9 363 387 7 8 0
0074 WAUSAU C wD 10 337 335 24 9 0
0075 WAUSAU C wD 11 347 390 19 11 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 12 402 261 21 12 0
0077 WAUSAU C wD 13 294 243 16 20 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 14 276 254 13 9 0
0079 WAUSAU C wD 15 486 457 19 11 0
0080 WAUSAU C wD 16 453 412 12 6 0
0081 WAUSAU C wD 17 367 345 14 12 1
0082 WAUSAU C wD 18 354 292 12 25 0
0083 WAUSAU C wD 19 263 265 6 9 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 20 302 239 22 14 1
0085 WAUSAU C wD 21 261 214 17 10 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 22 310 320 17 11 1
0087 WAUSAU C wD 23 0 0 0 0 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 24 2 0 0 0 0
0089 WAUSAU C wD 25 0 2 0 0 0
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VOTES PERCENT
State Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Aaron Richardson (DEM) 22,959 37.86 03 = Andrew
Zuelke (CON) 527 2.52
02 = John s. Leiber (REP) 36,141 59.59 04 = WRITE-IN
18 .03
01 02 03 04
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 151 272 9 0
0002 BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2 130 388 8 0
0003 BERN T wD 1 56 156 9 0
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 188 350 8 0
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 & 2 44 170 4 0



0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

CASSEL T wD 1
CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2
DAY T WDS 1 & 2
EASTON T wDS 1 & 2
EAU PLEINE T WD 1
ELDERON T wD 1

EMMET T WDS 1 & 2
FRANKFORT T wD 1
FRANZEN T wD 1

GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
GUENTHER T wD 1
HALSEY T wD 1

HAMBURG T wD 1
HARRISON T wD 1
HEWITT T wD 1

HOLTON T wD 1

HULL T wDb 1

JOHNSON T wD 1
KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
MARATHON T wD 1
MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
NORRIE T WD 1 & 2
PLOVER T wD 1

REID T wDS 1 & 2

RIB FALLS T wD 1

RIB MOUNTAIN T wbS 1-10
RIETBROCK T wD 1
RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2
STETTIN T WDS 1-5
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2
WAUSAU T wbS 1-3
WESTON T wD 1

WIEN T WD 1

ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2
BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WD 2
EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
EDGAR V WD 3

ELDERON V wD 1
FENWOOD V WD 1

HATLEY V wD 1
KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5
KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-11
MAINE VvV wDS 1-4
MARATHON V WDS 1-3
ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-4
0054 ROTHSCHILD V wWDS 5 & 6
0055 SPENCER V wDS 1-3
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
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VOTES
State Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Aaron Richardson (DEM)
Zuelke (CON) 1
02 = John S. Leiber (REP)

148 335
174 559
142 385
162 474
83 244
70 253
143 319
71 190
66 201
86 219
49 141
50 209
94 303
33 120
77 243
65 273
59 211
79 233
357 720
123 424
386 653
325 776
143 356
86 222
207 439
109 401
1531 2374
102 314
313 606
201 496
412 952
275 611
366 812
90 239
94 282
169 337
4 8

0 0
232 398
0 0
21 39
14 55
94 210
692 954
777 1339
487 948
239 480
705 842
375 509
230 422
PAGE 0010
PERCENT
527 2.
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22,959 37.86
36,141 59.59

ON

Andrew

WRITE-IN



(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04

0056 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2 194 461 29 0
0057 UNITY V wD 1 19 55 4 0
0058 WESTON V wDS 1-9 2529 3494 169 3
0059 ABBOTSFORD C wD 1 31 64 1 0
0060 coLBY C wD 1 77 113 7 0
0061 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,16,19 204 197 8 0
0062 MOSINEE C wDS 1,2,6,7,8 327 508 27 1
0063 MOSINEE C WDS 3-5 364 674 26 0
0064 SCHOFIELD C wDpS 1-4 380 427 23 1
0065 WAUSAU C wD 1 414 280 20 0
0066 WAUSAU C WD 2 535 385 21 0
0067 WAUSAU C wD 3 267 299 15 0
0068 WAUSAU C wD 4 335 285 12 0
0069 WAUSAU C wD 5 375 298 17 1
0070 WAUSAU C WD 6 229 135 8 0
0071 WAUSAU C wD 7 340 315 19 0
0072 WAUSAU C WD 8 223 153 8 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 9 351 390 16 0
0074 WAUSAU C wD 10 332 343 20 0
0075 WAUSAU C wD 11 332 405 23 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 12 395 267 21 0
0077 WAUSAU C wD 13 297 254 17 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 14 272 256 12 0
0079 WAUSAU C wD 15 465 480 21 0
0080 WAUSAU C WD 16 433 427 10 1
0081 WAUSAU C wD 17 359 358 13 2
0082 WAUSAU C wD 18 358 297 17 0
0083 wAUSAU C wD 19 272 253 11 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 20 295 251 30 0
0085 WAUSAU C wD 21 265 222 15 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 22 309 327 17 1
0087 WAUSAU C wD 23 0 0 0 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 24 2 0 0 0
0089 WAUSAU C wD 25 0 2 0 0
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
United States Senator
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Mandela Barnes (DEM) 23,904 38.85
02 = Ron Johnson (REP) 37,525 60.99 03 = WRITE-IN
100 16
01 02 03
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 155 282 2
0002 BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2 133 403 0
0003 BERN T WD 1 62 164 1
0004 BEVENT T wWDS 1 & 2 194 363 0
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 & 2 43 175 1
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 141 357 1
0007 CLEVELAND T wWDS 1 & 2 179 609 0
0008 DAY T WDS 1 & 2 154 395 3
0009 EASTON T wWDS 1 & 2 172 499 0
0010 EAU PLEINE T WD 1 98 260 0
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 78 256 0



0012 EMMET T wWDS 1 & 2

0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1

0014 FRANZEN T wD 1

0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1

0016 GUENTHER T wD 1

0017 HALSEY T wD 1

0018 HAMBURG T wD 1

0019 HARRISON T wD 1

0020 HEWITT T wD 1

0021 HOLTON T wD 1

0022 HULL T wDb 1

0023 JOHNSON T wD 1

0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3

0025 MARATHON T wD 1

0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3

0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3

0028 NORRIE T WD 1 & 2

0029 PLOVER T wD 1

0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2

0031 RIB FALLS TwD 1

0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10

0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1

0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2

0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2

0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5

0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2

0038 WAUSAU T wbsS 1-3

0039 WESTON T wD 1

0040 WIEN T wD 1

0041 ATHENS V wWDS 1 & 2

0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2

0043 DORCHESTER V WD 2

0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2

0045 EDGAR V wD 3

0046 ELDERON V wD 1

0047 FENWOOD V WD 1

0048 HATLEY V wD 1

0049 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5

0050 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-11

0051 MAINE V wDS 1-4

0052 MARATHON V wDS 1-3

0053 ROTHSCHILD VvV wDS 1-4

0054 ROTHSCHILD V wWDS 5 & 6

0055 SPENCER V wDS 1-3

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/08/22 09:59 PM
REPORT-EL52

VOTES
United States Senator
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Mandela Barnes (DEM)
02 = Ron Johnson (REP)
100
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MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2022 GENERAL ELECTI
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

VOTES PERCENT

23,904  38.85
37,525 60.99

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0056 STRATFORD V wWDS 1 & 2
0057 UNITY V wD 1

0058 WESTON V wDS 1-9

0059 ABBOTSFORD C wD 1
0060 COLBY C wD 1

150 331
75 202
69 210
92 220
52 153
49 213

102 309
36 121
75 256
67 286
60 222
81 235

372 744

134 431

412 672

333 817

148 366
86 232

216 452

114 411

1585 2427

105 334

324 639

211 526

418 990

288 634

377 836
99 238

106 287

176 347

4 9
0 0
246 420
0 0
23 41
13 59
94 218

707 1003

787 1392

487 996

241 504

739 868

401 518

235 465

PAGE 0012
PERCENT

.16
01 02
206 489
22 55
2639 3633
33 64
80 121

ON

03 = WRITE-IN



0061 MARSHFIELD C wbS 12,16,19 210 202 0
0062 MOSINEE C wbpS 1,2,6,7,8 343 529 1
0063 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 384 696 2
0064 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 399 435 2
0065 WAUSAU C wD 1 429 299 1
0066 WAUSAU C wD 2 563 391 2
0067 WAUSAU C wD 3 283 305 1
0068 WAUSAU C wD 4 355 288 1
0069 WAUSAU C WD 5 391 306 2
0070 WAUSAU C WD 6 239 138 0
0071 WAUSAU C wD 7 362 318 2
0072 WAUSAU C wD 8 230 158 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 9 365 399 1
0074 WAUSAU C wD 10 350 357 1
0075 WAUSAU C wD 11 349 417 3
0076 WAUSAU C wD 12 415 280 2
0077 WAUSAU C wD 13 309 259 3
0078 WAUSAU C wD 14 287 268 1
0079 WAUSAU C wD 15 493 492 2
0080 WAUSAU C wD 16 444 438 1
0081 WAUSAU C wD 17 361 373 1
0082 WAUSAU C wD 18 373 311 3
0083 WAUSAU C wD 19 275 269 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 20 319 262 1
0085 WAUSAU C wD 21 272 233 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 22 324 341 2
0087 WAUSAU C wD 23 0 0 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 24 2 0 0
0089 WAUSAU C wD 25 0 2 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

Representative in Congress

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Richard Dick Ausman (DEM) 23,279 37.99

02 = Tom Tiffany (REP) 37,967 61.95 03 = WRITE-IN

38 .06
01 02 03

0001 BERGEN T wD 1 156 279 0
0002 BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2 131 406 0
0003 BERN T wD 1 56 170 0
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 194 362 0
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 & 2 42 178 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 140 358 1
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 177 610 0
0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2 146 404 0
0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2 169 497 0
0010 EAU PLEINE T WD 1 95 263 0
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 74 262 0
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 152 329 0
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 70 209 0
0014 FRANZEN T WD 1 61 215 0
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 89 221 0
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 50 156 0
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 48 216 0
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 98 314 0



0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

HARRISON T wD 1

HEWITT T wD 1

HOLTON T wD 1

HULL T wD 1

JOHNSON T wD 1
KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
MARATHON T WD 1
MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
NORRIE T WD 1 & 2
PLOVER T wD 1

REID T wDS 1 & 2

RIB FALLS T wD 1

RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10
RIETBROCK T wD 1
RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2
STETTIN T wDS 1-5
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2
WAUSAU T wDS 1-3
WESTON T wD 1

WIEN T wD 1

ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2
BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WD 2
EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
EDGAR V WD 3

ELDERON V wD 1

FENWOOD V WD 1

HATLEY V wD 1
KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5
KRONENWETTER V wDS 6-11
MAINE V wDS 1-4
MARATHON V wDS 1-3
ROTHSCHILD V wWDS 1-4
0054 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 5 & 6
0055 SPENCER V WwDS 1-3
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/08/22 09:59 PM
REPORT-EL52

VOTES
Representative in Congress
FOR) 1
Richard Dick Ausman (DEM)
Tom Tiffany (REP)
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MARATHON COUNTY, WI
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2
UNITY V WD 1

WESTON V wDS 1-9
ABBOTSFORD C WD 1

COLBY C wD 1

MARSHFIELD C wbS 12,16,19
MOSINEE C wDpS 1,2,6,7,8
MOSINEE C WDS 3-5
SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4
WAUSAU C wD 1

WAUSAU C wD 2

WAUSAU C wD 3

35 123
73 259
66 285
60 222
79 239
351 760
130 433
403 677
325 814
143 367
83 230
214 449
111 414
1552 2459
94 340
315 647
203 530
415 986
280 639
367 839
90 246
106 285
161 368
4 9

0 0
235 423
0 0
21 43
15 57
91 221
704 1000
786 1386
488 992
227 517
710 896
387 526
234 464
PAGE 0014
PERCENT

.06

01 02
202 488
19 58
2557 3688
32 63
80 124
204 206
339 533
370 705
385 450
414 307
546 405
274 311

VOTES PERCENT
23,279  37.99
37,967  61.95

03

0
0
6
0
0
0
0
2
0
2
1
0

ON

03 = WRITE-IN



0068 WAUSAU C wD 4 340 300 0
0069 WAUSAU C WD 5 380 314 0
0070 WAUSAU C WD 6 230 143 1
0071 WAUSAU C wD 7 359 325 0
0072 WAUSAU C wD 8 221 165 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 9 364 399 0
0074 WAUSAU C wD 10 331 373 0
0075 WAUSAU C wD 11 347 420 2
0076 WAUSAU C wD 12 406 283 0
0077 WAUSAU C wD 13 301 266 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 14 278 273 1
0079 WAUSAU C wD 15 489 493 0
0080 WAUSAU C wD 16 440 442 0
0081 WAUSAU C wD 17 356 380 2
0082 WAUSAU C wD 18 370 318 0
0083 WAUSAU C wD 19 254 285 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 20 300 274 0
0085 WAUSAU C wD 21 263 242 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 22 320 338 1
0087 WAUSAU C wD 23 0 0 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 24 2 0 0
0089 WAUSAU C wD 25 0 2 0
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VOTES PERCENT
State Senator District 23
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jesse James (REP) 5,181 97.57
02 = WRITE-IN 129 2.43
01 02
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 & 2 191 1
0007 CLEVELAND T wDS 1 & 2 693 13
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 311 7
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 232 5
0022 HULL T wD 1 243 2
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 799 29
0035 SPENCER T wDS 1 & 2 622 12
0040 WIEN T wD 1 326 5
0043 DORCHESTER V WD 2 0 0
0045 EDGAR V wD 3 0 0
0047 FENwWOOD V wD 1 62 0
0055 SPENCER V wDS 1-3 549 13
0056 STRATFORD V wDS 1 & 2 576 14
0057 UNITY V wD 1 66 1
0059 ABBOTSFORD C wD 1 80 2
0060 coLBY C wD 1 153 2
0061 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,16,19 278 23
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT



State Senator District 29
(VOTE FOR)
01 = Bob Look (DEM)

02 = Cory Tomczyk (REP)

0001 BERGEN T wD 1

0003 BERN T wD 1

0004 BEVENT T wWDS 1 & 2
0006 CASSEL T wD 1

0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2

0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2
0011 ELDERON T WD 1

0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2

0014 FRANZEN T wD 1

0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1

0017 HALSEY T wD 1

0018 HAMBURG T wD 1

0020 HEWITT T wD 1

0021 HOLTON T wD 1

0023 JOHNSON T wD 1

0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
0025 MARATHON T wD 1

0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3

0028 NORRIE T WD 1 & 2

0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2

0031 RIB FALLS TwDp 1

0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1

0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5

0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2

0038 WAUSAU T wbS 1-3

0039 WESTON T wD 1

0041 ATHENS V wDS 1 & 2
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2

0046 ELDERON V wD 1

0048 HATLEY V wD 1

0049 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5
0050 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-11
0051 MAINE V wDS 1-4

0052 MARATHON V wDS 1-3
0053 ROTHSCHILD VvV wDS 1-4
0054 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 5 & 6
0058 WESTON V wDS 1-9

0062 MOSINEE C wbDS 1,2,6,7,8
0063 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5

0064 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4

0065 WAUSAU C wD 1
0066 WAUSAU C wD 2
0067 WAUSAU C wD 3
0068 WAUSAU C wD 4
0069 WAUSAU C wD 5
0070 WAUSAU C WD 6
0071 WAUSAU C wD 7
0072 WAUSAU C wD 8
0073 WAUSAU C wD 9
0074 WAUSAU C wD 10
0075 WAUSAU C wD 11
0076 WAUSAU C wD 12

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

21,419
32,316
48 .09

01 02 03
161 276 0
59 1lo4 0
193 361 0
144 355 0
142 407 0
167 499 0
79 253 0
150 328 0
62 212 0
85 225 0
50 156 1
47 216 1
94 312 0
76 257 0
63 289 0
77 241 0
373 741 0
130 436 0
353 790 3
150 361 0
210 456 0
115 412 0
1572 2429 3
99 333 0
319 641 1
408 993 0
288 633 1
385 823 0
97 235 3
163 359 1
237 421 0
21 41 0
97 216 0
707 999 1
792 1375 4
488 984 1
232 507 1
728 867 2
391 520 0
2640 3598 6
342 528 2
387 687 6
396 439 0
415 300 3
551 395 1
281 301 0
346 294 0
389 305 1
236 137 1
351 323 0
224 164 0
355 403 0
340 358 0
349 414 1
410 282 1

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

39.82
60.09

03 = WRITE-IN



RUN DATE:11/08/22 09:59 PM

State Senator
(VOTE FOR)
01

REPORT-EL52

2022 GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022
PAGE 0017

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

District 29

= Bob Look (DEM)
02 = Cory Tomczyk (REP)

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

21,419  39.82
32,316 60.09 03 = WRITE-IN

0077 WAUSAU C wD 13 307 262 0

0078 WAUSAU C wD 14 280 270 0

0079 WAUSAU C wD 15 483 488 0

0080 wWAUSAU C wD 16 442 437 0

0081 WAUSAU C wD 17 364 368 2

0082 WAUSAU C wD 18 367 316 0

0083 WAUSAU C wD 19 273 273 0

0084 WAUSAU C wD 20 304 270 0

0085 WAUSAU C wD 21 264 237 0

0086 WAUSAU C wD 22 317 342 1

0087 WAUSAU C wD 23 0 0 0

0088 WAUSAU C wD 24 2 0 0

0089 WAUSAU C wD 25 0 2 0

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
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(VOTE FOR)
01

VOTES PERCENT

_ VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 35

1

= Calvin callahan (REP)
02 = Todd Frederick (IND)

779  78.93
208  21.07 03 = WRITE-IN

0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 411 108 0

0019 HARRISON T wD 1 126 27 0

0029 PLOVER T WD 1 234 70 0

0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 8 3 0

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
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(VOTE FOR)
01 =
02 = Donna

VOTES PERCENT

_ VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 69

1

Lisa Boero (DEM)

M. Rozar (REP)

1,884 29.81
4,433 70.15 03 = WRITE-IN



0005 BRIGHTON T WD 1 & 2 42 176 0
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 167 616 1
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 94 262 0
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 67 205 0
0022 HULL T wD 1 53 220 0
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 397 677 0
0035 SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2 204 519 1
0040 WIEN T wD 1 96 291 0
0043 DORCHESTER V WD 2 0 0 0
0045 EDGAR V wD 3 0 0 0
0047 FENWOOD V WD 1 14 58 0
0055 SPENCER V WDS 1-3 221 469 0
0056 STRATFORD V wWDS 1 & 2 196 491 0
0057 UNITY V wD 1 19 58 0
0059 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 33 64 0
0060 coLBY C wD 1 77 122 0
0061 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,16,19 204 205 0
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VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 85
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Kristin Conway (DEM) 10,651 43.74
02 = pPatrick snyder (REP) 13,687 56.21 03 = WRITE-IN
10 .04

01 02 03
0004 BEVENT T wDS 1 & 2 188 368 0
0009 EASTON T WDS 1 & 2 164 500 0
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 76 256 0
0014 FRANZEN T WD 1 62 213 0
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 46 159 0
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 71 260 0
0028 NORRIE T WD 1 & 2 142 369 1
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 212 448 0
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2 315 643 0
0038 WAUSAU T wDS 1-3 372 838 0
0039 WESTON T wD 1 90 244 0
0046 ELDERON V WD 1 18 44 0
0048 HATLEY V wD 1 90 221 0
0053 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-4 694 907 1
0054 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 5 & 6 373 541 0
0064 SCHOFIELD C wbS 1-4 375 458 0
0065 WAUSAU C wD 1 410 314 0
0066 WAUSAU C WD 2 524 421 0
0067 WAUSAU C wD 3 264 320 0
0068 WAUSAU C wD 4 329 298 0
0069 WAUSAU C wD 5 364 328 2
0070 WAUSAU C WD 6 227 148 0
0071 WAUSAU C wD 7 341 337 0
0072 WAUSAU C WD 8 219 167 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 9 339 419 1
0074 WAUSAU C wD 10 328 377 0
0075 WAUSAU C wD 11 337 431 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 12 408 282 1



0077 WAUSAU C wD 13 291 272
0078 WAUSAU C wD 14 271 283
0079 wWAUSAU C wD 15 464 511
0080 wWAUSAU C wD 16 424 454
0081 WAUSAU C wD 17 353 382
0082 WAUSAU C wD 18 358 323
0083 WAUSAU C wD 19 262 274
0084 wAUSAU C wD 20 279 289
0085 WAUSAU C wD 21 263 236
0086 WAUSAU C wD 22 308 352
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MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2022 GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 8, 2022

VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 86
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = John spiros (REP) 19,683 97.16
02 = WRITE-IN 575 2.84
01 02
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 343 9
0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2 473 8
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 397 3
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 260 6
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 875 28
0025 MARATHON T wD 1 483 5
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3 955 10
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10 3115 119
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 1170 18
0037 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2 739 8
0049 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5 1276 38
0050 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-11 1677 63
0051 MAINE V wWDS 1-4 1178 32
0052 MARATHON V wDS 1-3 616 7
0058 WESTON V wWDS 1-9 4606 166
0062 MOSINEE C wpSs 1,2,6,7,8 674 35
0063 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 844 20
0087 WAUSAU C wD 23 0 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 24 0 0
0089 WAUSAU C wD 25 2 0
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VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 87
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Elizabeth Riley (DEM)
02 = James W. Edming (REP)

0003 BERN T WD 1 52 172

VOTES

PERCENT

26.92
73.06

03 = WRITE-IN



0006 CASSEL T wD 1 151 343 0
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 50 212 0
0018 HAMBURG T WD 1 101 305 0
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 65 285 0
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 77 238 0
0031 RIB FALLS Twp 1 116 409 0
0033 RIETBROCK T WD 1 101 329 0
0041 ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2 168 355 1
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 246 411 0
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Sheriff
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = chad D. Billeb (REP) 49,704 97.82
02 = WRITE-IN 1,106 2.18
01 02
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 343 7
0002 BERLIN T wDS 1 & 2 467 3
0003 BERN T wD 1 194 2
0004 BEVENT T wWDS 1 & 2 487 5
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 & 2 191 1
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 455 5
0007 CLEVELAND T wWDS 1 & 2 701 6
0008 DAY T wWwDS 1 & 2 483 6
0009 EASTON T wWwDS 1 & 2 591 5
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 315 5
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 286 1
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 406 1
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 237 5
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 236 5
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 266 4
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 175 1
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 234 1
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 374 3
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 140 0
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 298 5
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 316 3
0022 HULL T wD 1 251 2
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 281 6
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 905 25
0025 MARATHON T wD 1 507 2
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 831 13
0027 MOSINEE T wbDS 1-3 978 9
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 & 2 440 4
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 271 2
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 557 6
0031 RIB FALLS T wb 1 472 4
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10 3227 83
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1 381 2
0034 RINGLE TwDS 1 & 2 836 6
0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2 623 7
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 1202 10
0037 TEXAS T wpS 1 & 2 772 5
0038 WAUSAU T wDS 1-3 1039 13
0039 WESTON T wD 1 288 2
0040 WIEN T wD 1 333 4



0041 ATHENS V wWDS 1 & 2 439 5
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 11 0
0043 DORCHESTER V WD 2 0 0
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 569 8
0045 EDGAR V wD 3 0 0
0046 ELDERON V wD 1 53 1
0047 FENwWOOD V wD 1 65 0
0048 HATLEY V wD 1 269 2
0049 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5 1342 22
0050 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-11 1779 45
0051 MAINE V wDS 1-4 1241 16
0052 MARATHON V wDS 1-3 638 6
0053 ROTHSCHILD V wbS 1-4 1276 37
0054 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 5 & 6 751 21
0055 SPENCER V wDS 1-3 565 10
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VOTES PERCENT
Sheriff
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = chad D. Billeb (REP) 49,704 97.82
02 = WRITE-IN 1,106 2.18
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0056 STRATFORD V wDS 1 & 2 590 8
0057 UNITY V wD 1 67 1
0058 WESTON V wDS 1-9 4831 129
0059 ABBOTSFORD C wD 1 80 3
0060 coLBY C wD 1 169 2
0061 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,16,19 296 6
0062 MOSINEE C wDpS 1,2,6,7,8 699 22
0063 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 866 16
0064 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 668 19
0065 WAUSAU C wD 1 526 21
0066 WAUSAU C wD 2 685 32
0067 WAUSAU C wD 3 454 14
0068 WAUSAU C wD 4 472 29
0069 WAUSAU C WD 5 507 23
0070 WAUSAU C wD 6 264 7
0071 WAUSAU C wD 7 510 21
0072 WAUSAU C wD 8 282 21
0073 WAUSAU C wD 9 591 24
0074 WAUSAU C wD 10 540 22
0075 WAUSAU C wD 11 633 18
0076 WAUSAU C wD 12 462 32
0077 WAUSAU C wD 13 412 25
0078 WAUSAU C wD 14 428 16
0079 WAUSAU C wD 15 752 24
0080 WAUSAU C wD 16 689 11
0081 WAUSAU C wD 17 579 16
0082 WAUSAU C wD 18 524 22
0083 WAUSAU C wD 19 430 16
0084 WAUSAU C wD 20 420 19
0085 WAUSAU C wD 21 374 19
0086 WAUSAU C wD 22 515 16
0087 WAUSAU C wD 23 0 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 24 0 0
0089 WAUSAU C wD 25 2 0
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o VOTES PERCENT
Clerk of Circuit Court
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Kelly Schremp (REP) 49,323 97.96
02 = WRITE-IN 1,025 2.04

01 02
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 349 7
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 461 2
0003 BERN T wD 1 188 2
0004 BEVENT T wDS 1 & 2 477 5
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 & 2 192 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 443 3
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 686 5
0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2 474 5
0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2 586 5
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 308 5
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 278 1
0012 EMMET T wWDS 1 & 2 399 1
0013 FRANKFORT T WD 1 229 5
0014 FRANZEN T WD 1 234 4
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 267 3
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 175 2
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 239 1
0018 HAMBURG T WD 1 361 1
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 136 1
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 296 5
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 325 2
0022 HULL T wp 1 244 2
0023 JOHNSON T WD 1 275 3
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 894 24
0025 MARATHON T wD 1 508 1
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 827 12
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3 976 8
0028 NORRIE T WD 1 & 2 439 5
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 270 2
0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2 553 7
0031 RIB FALLS T wD 1 469 3
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10 3213 71
0033 RIETBROCK T WD 1 374 1
0034 RINGLE T wpSs 1 & 2 823 5
0035 SPENCER T wbS 1 & 2 621 6
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-5 1190 9
0037 TEXAS T wbsS 1 & 2 760 5
0038 WAUSAU T wDS 1-3 1032 13
0039 WESTON T wD 1 287 2
0040 WIEN T wD 1 334 3
0041 ATHENS V wDS 1 & 2 428 5
0042 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 11 0
0043 DORCHESTER V WD 2 0 0
0044 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 562 7
0045 EDGAR V wD 3 0 0
0046 ELDERON V WD 1 54 1
0047 FENWOOD V WD 1 64 0
0048 HATLEY V wD 1 267 3
0049 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5 1329 23
0050 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-11 1763 45

0051 MAINE V wDS 1-4 1220 16



0052 MARATHON V wDS 1-3 633 7

0053 ROTHSCHILD VvV wDS 1-4 1281 38
0054 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 5 & 6 754 16
0055 SPENCER V wDS 1-3 564 8
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o VOTES PERCENT
Clerk of Circuit Court
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Kelly Sschremp (REP) 49,323 97.96
02 = WRITE-IN 1,025 2.04
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0056 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2 579 8

0057 UNITY v wD 1 65 1

0058 WESTON V wDS 1-9 4824 133

0059 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 78 2

0060 COLBY C wDb 1 160 2

0061 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,16,19 287 7

0062 MOSINEE C wbS 1,2,6,7,8 706 20

0063 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 892 14

0064 SCHOFIELD C wbDS 1-4 672 19

0065 WAUSAU C wD 1 524 16

0066 WAUSAU C wD 2 675 25

0067 WAUSAU C wD 3 447 18

0068 WAUSAU C wD 4 457 29

0069 WAUSAU C wD 5 505 19

0070 WAUSAU C WD 6 263 7

0071 WAUSAU C wD 7 510 13

0072 WAUSAU C wD 8 282 17

0073 WAUSAU C wD 9 582 24

0074 WAUSAU C wD 10 539 21

0075 WAUSAU C wD 11 628 15

0076 WAUSAU C wD 12 470 31

0077 WAUSAU C wD 13 402 22

0078 WAUSAU C wD 14 415 15

0079 WAUSAU C wD 15 751 20

0080 WAUSAU C wD 16 681 11

0081 WAUSAU C wD 17 573 13

0082 WAUSAU C wD 18 523 22

0083 WAUSAU C wD 19 417 14

0084 WAUSAU C wD 20 423 18

0085 WAUSAU C wD 21 366 18

0086 WAUSAU C wD 22 503 15

0087 WAUSAU C wD 23 0 0

0088 WAUSAU C wD 24 0 0

0089 WAUSAU C wD 25 2 0
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VOTES PERCENT
Athens School District Referendum I
Athens School District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes 816 42 .35



02 = No 1,111 57.65
01 02
0003 BERN T wD 1 73 129
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 95 169
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 170 211
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 113 109
0031 RIB FALLS T wb 1 10 15
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1 110 200
0040 WIEN T wD 1 0 0
0041 ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2 245 278
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Athens Sschool District Referendum II
Athens School District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes 792 41.34
02 = No 1,124 58.66
01 02
0003 BERN T wD 1 76 126
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 83 181
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 178 200
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 105 117
0031 RIB FALLS Twb 1 12 14
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1 101 205
0040 WIEN T wD 1 0 0
0041 ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2 237 281
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VOTES PERCENT
Stratford School District Referendum
Stratford School District
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes 1,099 45.68
02 = No 1,307 54.32
01 02
0007 CLEVELAND T wWDS 1 & 2 332 428
0008 DAY T wWDS 1 & 2 110 133
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 128 215
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 28 49
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 37 63
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 29 49
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 32 43
0040 WIEN T wD 1 19 24

0056 STRATFORD V wDS 1 & 2




IE



